
SIG Coordinators, Conveners and members – 2021

1.  SIG Aesthetics (2020-2021)

Dr Sandeep Arora Coordinator 9910411635 aroraderma@gmail.com
Dr Abhay Talathi Convener 9769585491 skinspaceclinic@gmail.com

Members

No Name Phone no E-mail id
1 Dr. Divya Sharma 9686318386 drdivyasharma@outlook.com

2 Dr. Gulhima Arora 8826041678 gulhima@gmail.com

3 Dr. Prateek Sondhi 9810739044 prateek.sondhi@gmail.com

4 Dr. Rajat Kandhari 9811603070, 9811634070 rkandhari@gmail.com
5 Dr. Rakhee V Nair 9496888959 rakheenair8@yahoo.com

6 Dr Rashmi Sharma 9560057483 rashmi1669@gmail.com

7 Dr. Smita Anish Nagpal 9825721525, 07926466002 nagpalsmita@gmail.com

8 Dr Sonali Langar 9810334983 sonalilangar@gmail.com

9 Dr Vineeta Joshi
9822171830, 9923889531,
02025458465 vineejoshi@gmail.com

10 Dr. Vinma H Shetty 9886121497 vinma_shetty@yahoo.co.in
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2.  SIG Dermatology Clinical Research (2020-2021)

Dr. Ajith Kumar K Coordinator 9447226012 ajisudha@gmail.com

Dr. Rahul Mahajan Convener 9894119058 drrahulpgi@yahoo.com

No Name Phone no E-mail id
1 Dr. Anupam Das 9674852138 anupamdasdr@gmail.com

2

Dr. Amrita Sil (Co-opted

Member) 9477737091 drsilamrita@gmail.com

3 Dr. Brijesh Nair 08289972640 meshugah12@rediffmail.com

4 Dr. Feroze Kaliyadan 9847182549 ferozkal@hotmail.com

5 Dr. Inderpal Singh 8872011956/ 9830032821 inderpal-kang@hotmail.com
6 Dr. Kingshuk Chatterjee 9878920348, 9822300532 klose2kingonly@gmail.com

7 Dr. Laxmisha Chandrashekar 9894119058 laxmishac@gmail.com

8 Dr. Nayan Patel 9925011309 patelnayan78.np@gmail.com

9 Dr. Shekhar Neema 9932641801, 7003585823 shekharadvait@gmail.com
10 Dr. Vinay Kulkarni 9822300532 vinay@praysaspune.org
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3.  SIG Dermatopathology (2020-2021)

Dr. Nandakumar G Coordinator 9846176842 drnandakumar_g@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Chirag Desai Convener
9699925114

83.chirag@gmail.com

1 Dr Balkrishna Nikam 9322373096 mangeshnikam@yahoo.com

2 Dr Geeti Khullar 9592818474 geetikhullar@yahoo.com

3 Dr IS Reddy 9849338008 drreddyis@gmail.com

4 Dr M. Ramam 9650202435 mramam@hotmail.com

5 Dr Neetu Bhari 996872224 drntbhari@gmail.com

6 Dr Rita V Vora 9879290417 ritavv@charutarhealth.org

7 Dr Sujay Khandpur 9818461143 sujay_khandpur@yahoo.com

8 Dr Vishal Gupta 9871213543 doctor.vishalgupta@gmail.com
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4.  SIG Dermoscopy (2020-2021)

Dr. Balachandra Ankad Coordinator 9980410056 drbsankad@gmail.com

Dr. Yasmeen Jabeen
Bhat

Convener 9419040771 yasmeenasif76@gmail.com

Members

S.no Name Phone number E-mail id

1 Dr. Abhijeet Jha 9631444797, 8544250548 drabhijeetjha@gmail.com
2 Dr. Deepak Jakhar 9654616205 dr.deepakjakhar@yahoo.in

3 Dr. Hita Mehta 9429503188 hitamehta88@gmail.com

4 Dr. JayasreePuravoor 9446514565 jayasree5678@gmail.com

5 Dr. Manas Chatterjee 8697709387 drmanaschatterjee@gmail.com

6 Dr. Satish Udare 9820045061 satish.udare@gmail.com

7 Dr. Samipa Mukherjee 8951255465 drsamipamukherjee@gmail.com

8 Dr. Savitha L Beergouder 9845905748 savi64145@yahoo.co.in
9 Dr. Sushrut Nitin Save 9892046328 savesushrut@gmail.com

10 Dr. Vinay Keshavmurthy 8872993222 vinay.keshavmurthy@gmail.com
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5.  SIG Dermatosurgery (2021- 2022)

Dr Nilesh Goyal
Coordinato
r 9769998696/9769966696 getyoung@juvenis.in

Dr Syed Mubashir Convener
9697343464

syedmubashir2006@gmail.co
m

Members

1 Dr Anirudha Gulanikar 9822377963 agulanikar@hotmail.com

2 Dr Ashiwini PK 9886379361 drashwinipk@gmail.com

3 Dr Debjit Kar 9439718081 drdebjitkar@gmail.com

4 Dr Dilip Kachhawa 9414130036 drdilipkachhawa@hotmail.com

5 Dr Kanika Sahni 8826470322 kanu.sah@gmail.com

6 Dr Muhammed Razmi T 8437633800 dr.razmi.t@gmail.com

7 Dr Nagendra Singh Beniwal 9540488611 drbeniwalns@gmail.com

8 Dr Shilpa Kanathur 9886553646 shilpakvinod1980@gmail.com

9 Dr Somenath Sarkar 9231580114 dr.somenathsarkar@gmail.com

10 Dr Suman Patra 9650450413 patrohere@gmail.com

11 Dr Yogesh Bhingradia 9825058052 yogeshbhingradia@gmail.com

mailto:kanu.sah@gmail.com
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6. SIG Female Genital Dermatoses (2021- 2022)

Dr Smitha Prabhu Coordinator 9448910972 drsmithaprabhu@yahoo.com

Dr Eswari L Convener 9845935375 eshwaril@yahoo.com

Members

1 Dr Anup Kumar Tiwary 8809085872 anup07tunnu07@gmail.com

2 Dr Athota Kavitha 9346487374 drattotakavitha@yahoo.com,
kavithaderma@gmail.com

3 Dr Dhanashree Bhide 9822870032 dsbhide@gmail.com

4 Dr Dipak Patel 9879573292
9374711540

dr.dipak.patel@gmail.com

5 Dr Nina Madnani 9821019088 ninamadnani@gmail.com

6 Dr Nisha Cahturvedi 9820422779 nishachaturvedi@gmail.com

7 Dr Pragya Nair 9898379008 drpragsh2000@yahoo.com ,
pragyaan@charutarhealth.org

8 Dr Sweta Rambhia 9819402999
7977998776

drswetarambhia@gmail.com

9 Dr Vinitha Gopalakrishnan 9446059691 drvinitha@gmail.com
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7. SIG Geriatric Dermatology (2020-2021)

Dr Paschal Dsouza Coordinator
9868215047/
9829285588

paschaldsouza@yahoo.co
m

Dr Jacob Thomas Convener
9847176759/
9495076759 skindrjt@gmail.com

No Name E-mail id Phone no
1 Dr Anuradha dranha14@gmail.com 8872348999
2 Dr Joan Felicita Samson dr.joanfs@gmail.com 9846045036
3 Dr Leelavathy BR drleelaskincare@gmail.com 9448169982
4 Dr Leishiwon Kumrah sedevi_lk@yahoo.com 9863132558

03862-242555
5 Dr N Asokan asokann65@gmail.com 9447436112

04872384075

6 Dr Ranjan Raval ranjanmb@yahoo.com 9327022606

7 Dr Rathindra Nath Dutta rn_dutta@rediffmail.com 94330 06225
70440 90010

8 Dr Sonia Jain soniapjain@rediffmail.com 9370868133
9403376330

9 Dr Vinutha Rangappa drvinutharangappa@gmail.com 9591077706
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8. SIG Laser (2020-2021)

Dr Sachin Dhawan Coordinator 9818880048 sac_dhawan77@yahoo.co.in

Dr Pradeep Kumari Convener 9623050666 drgahlotpradeep@gmail.com

No Name E-mail id Phone no

1 Dr Abhishek De dr_abhishek_de@yahoo.co.in 09903275551

2 Dr Anuj Pall anujannantpall@gmail.com 9871237300

3 Dr David Pudukadan davidpudukadan@gmail.com 9995104400

4 Dr Ekta Romi ektaromi@gmail.com 9890971304

5 Dr Jyothi K joederm@gmail.com 9486355592

6 Dr Sahil Mrigpuri sahil57mrigpuri@gmail.com 8872551999

7 Dr A. Selvam dr.a.selvam@gmail.com 9843191235

8 Dr Sunil Trivedi drsuniltrivedi@gmail.com 9426031787

9 Dr Swapnil Shah drswapnilshah@gmail.com 9850831618

10 Dr T Salim tsalim7@gmail.com 9447148288
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9. SIG Leprosy (2021- 2022)

Dr Tarun Narang Coordinator
9316063166,
7087009547 narangtarun@yahoo.co.in

Dr Sunil Kumar Gupta Convener 9838844937 dr.sunil_30@yahoo.co.in

Members

1 Dr Abhishek Bharadwaj 7063956224 dr.abhishekbhardwaj@gmail.com

2 Dr Angoori Gnaneshwar Rao 9848011159 dr_a_g_rao@yahoo.co.in

3 Dr Ankan Gupta 7567443562 drankangupta@gmail.com

4 Dr Ashwini PK 9886379361 drashwinipk@gmail.com

5 Dr Jandhyala Sridhar 9446092959 sridharjandhya@yahoo.com

6 Dr Namrata Chhabra 8518887736 chhabra.namrata@gmail.com

7 Dr Pooja Agarwal 9426671569 pooja.kgmc@gmail.com

8 Dr Sujai Kumar Suneetha

9440516310
,
9642890381 drsujai@gmail.com

9 Dr Swastika Suvirya 9918991945 swastika.p@gmail.com

10 Dr Swetalina Pradhan

9437264637
,
7978843633 dr.swetalinapradhan@gmail.com

mailto:drsujai@gmail.com


10. SIG Neglected Tropical Diseases (2021- 2022)

Dr P. Narasimha Rao
Coordinato
r

984904489
8 dermarao@gmail.com

Dr Parul Verma Convener
770305644

1 parulverma6@gmail.com

Members

1 Dr Anup Kumar Tiwary 8809085872 anup07tunnu07@gmail.com
2 Dr Chandrakant Revankar 9167112530 revankarcr@gmail.com

3 Dr Dipak Patel
9879573292
9374711540 dr.dipak.patel@gmail.com

4 Dr Geeti Khullar 9592818474 geetikhullar@yahoo.com

5 Dr Pragya Nair
9898379008

drpragsh2000@yahoo.com ,
pragyaan@charutarhealth.org

6 Dr Ravi Vadrevu 9848160147 ravi58v@yahoo.com

7 Dr Satyaki Ganguly 7639471456 satyakiganguly@yahoo.co.in

8 Dr Sudipta Roy
 923180998
0 sudiptabsmch@gmail.com

9 Dr Sujai Kumar Suneetha
9440516310
9642890381 drsujai@gmail.com

10 Dr Veeral M Aliporewala 9930359910 vral1204@gmail.com

11 Dr V. Ramesh 9968577950 weramesh@gmail.com
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11. Pediatric Dermatology (2020-2021)

Dr. Bhumesh Kumar Katakam Coordinator 9848665595 drbhumesh124@gmail.com

Dr.Ranugha PSS Convener
9880375157 renukaderm@gmail.com

ranughapss@jssuni.edu.in

S. no Name Contact No. Email Id

1 Dr. Biswanath Behera
7978351200/
9626603810 biswanathbehera61@gmail.com

2 Dr. Garima Dabas 9915369724 drgarimadabas@gmail.com

3 Dr. Mrinal Gupta 9419220512 drmrinalgupta@yahoo.com

4 Dr. Maitreyee Panda 9437218952 pandamaitreyee@gmail.com

5 Dr. Minu Jose 9677413986 drminujose@gmail.com

6 Dr. Malathi Munisamy 7373842888 mmalathi.dr@live.com

7 Dr. Neerja Puri
9876200427/
9814616427 neerjaashu@rediffmail.com

8 Dr. Ram Gulati 9799355222 dr_ramgulati@yahoo.com

9 Dr. Sandeep Gupta 9958681172 sandeepguptadr@gmail.com

10 Dr. Trupati Narayana Rao 9849129912 tnr_derma@yahoo.com



12. SIG Pigmentary Diseases (2021- 2022)

Dr M. Sendhil Kumaran Coordinator
8872004023
9876930521 drsen_2000@yahoo.com

Dr Chethana SG Convener 9964175405
chethana.gurumurthy83@gmail.co
m

Members

1 Dr Akshay Kumar Jain 9887480200 akshayrj@gmail.com

2 Dr Atiya Yaseen 9596447609 atu.yasi7@gmail.com

3 Dr Vinutha Rangappa 9591077706 drvinutharangappa@gmail.com

4 Dr Rashmi Sriram 9164372611
,
8023590728

kirannsriram@gmail.com

5 Dr Sanjay Rathi 9800891011 drsrathi2@gmail.com

6 Dr Surabhi Dayal 9896205319
8571877467

surabhidayal7@gmail.com

7 Dr Surabhi Sinha 9582197890 surabhi2310@gmail.com

8 Dr Vijay Zawar 98901
60807

vijayzawar@yahoo.com

9 Dr Vishal Gupta 9871213543 doctor.vishalgupta@gmail.com

mailto:drsen_2000@yahoo.com
mailto:drvinutharangappa@gmail.com


13. SIG Pruritus (2021- 2022)

Dr Asit Mittal
Coordinato
r 9414168228 asitmittal62@gmail.com

Dr Rajesh Verma Convener 9823536603 rajeshverma40@yahoo.co.in

Members
1 Dr Iffat Hassan 9419077667 hassaniffat@gmail.com
2 Dr John Stephen 9880352049 john.stephen@stjohns.in

3 Dr Kapil Vyas 7665056207 kapilvyas23@gmail.com

4 Dr Praveen Kumar S 9886320760 drpraveen.1982@gmail.com

5 Dr Rajesh M Buddhadev
97129
90230 drbuddhadev@nuskinworld.co.in

6 Dr Rajesh Kumar 9967537787 rkderm@gmail.com

7 Dr Shagufta Parveen Rather

7889501893
,
9419662587 shagufta.giri@gmail.com

8 Dr Sudip Das 9830244385 sudipderma@gmail.com
9 Dr Vikas Shankar 7352225111 drshankarvikas@gmail.com

mailto:hassaniffat@gmail.com
mailto:john.stephen@stjohns.in
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mailto:drpraveen.1982@gmail.com
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14. SIG Psoriasis (2021- 2022)

Dr Sushil Tahiliani Coordinator 9820492415 drsushiltt@gmail.com

Dr Bikash Ranjan Kar Convener 9937428181 karbikash@gmail.com

Members

1 Dr Anchala Parthasaradhi 9441858958 thecutis@gmail.com

2 Dr Dharshini S 6385210339 dharshsathish@gmail.com

3 Dr Haritha K 9963080081 haritha_komeravelli@yahoo.com

4 Dr Jayakar Thomas 9841038484 jayakarthomas@gmail.com

5 Dr Konakanchi Venkata Chalam 9848398923 drkvchalam99@yahoo.com

6 Dr Satyaki Ganguly 7639471456 satyakiganguly@yahoo.co.in

7 Dr Shagufta Parveen Rather 7889501893
,
9419662587

shagufta.giri@gmail.com

8 Dr Shekhar Neema 9764647596 shekharadvait@gmail.com

9 Dr Srichand G Parasaramani 9821034842 sparasramani@hotmail.com

mailto:drsushiltt@gmail.com
mailto:karbikash@gmail.com
mailto:thecutis@gmail.com
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15. SIG Recalcitrant Dermatophytoses (2021- 2022)

Dr Manjunath Shenoy Coordinator 9845009976
manjunath576117@yahoo.co.i
n

Dr Nayankumar H Patel Convener/ member 9925011309 patelnayan78.np@gmail.com

Members
1 Dr Akshay Kumar Jain 9887480200 akshayrj@gmail.com
2 Dr Ananta Khurana 9212370467 drananta2014@gmail.com
3 Dr Anupam Das 9674852138 anupamdasdr@gmail.com

4 Dr Deblina Bhunia
9474761673
8335091295 deblinabhunia@gmail.com

5 Dr Jyothi Jayaraman 8861631648 derm.jyo@gmail.com
6 Dr Kabir Sardana 9968604369 kabirijdvl@gmail.com
7 Dr Konakanchi Venkata Chalam 9848398923 drkvchalam99@yahoo.com

8 Dr Madhu Rengarajan
9444265300
9344622731 renmadhu08@gmail.com

9 Dr Sunil Ghate 9869032470 sdghate_2000@yahoo.com
10 Dr Yogesh Marfatia 9825917442 ym11256@gmail.com

mailto:sdghate_2000@yahoo.com


16. SIG Trichology and Hair Transplantation (2021- 2022)

Dr Kavish Chouhan
Coordinato
r 8588861092

kavish_chouhan@yahoo.co
m

Dr Kuntal Deb
Barma Convener 9830041122 dr_kuntal@yahoo.com

Members
1 Dr Arushi Dudeja 9545876981 arushi0709dudeja@gmail.com
2 Dr Aditya Mahajan 9096362222 adityasmahajan@gmail.com
3 Dr Eswari L 9845935375 eshwaril@yahoo.com
4 Dr Kumaresan M 9003939946 dr_kumaresh@yahoo.co.in
5 Dr Muhammed Razmi T 8437633800 dr.razmi.t@gmail.com
6 Dr Nagendra Singh Beniwal 9540488611 drbeniwalns@gmail.com
7 Dr Naveen Thomas 9731222763 naveenthomas04@yahoo.com
8 Dr Nirmal B 9789363802 nimu2swash@yahoo.co.in
9 Dr Punit Saraogi 9833300156 drpunitsaraogi@gmail.com

10 Dr Vikram Kumar A 9700333366 derma.vikram@gmail.com

mailto:arushi0709dudeja@gmail.com
mailto:dr_kumaresh@yahoo.co.in
mailto:derma.vikram@gmail.com

